
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

207,357,449
0

207,357,449

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

782,889
0

782,889

220,085
0

220,085

62,808,988
0

62,808,988

2,799,091 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,799,091

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

204,558,358 62,808,988 220,085 782,889

5,648
0

296,215
0
0

221,370
0

2,815
38,180
834,304
155,877
20,964

663
0
0

5,515
760,309

2,341,860

47,705 0
0 0

1,287,983 0
0 0
0 0
92 37,609
0 0

310,051 0
9,236 0

0 0
0 0

190,676 0
0 0

3,749 0
0 0

79,441 0
54,290 0

1,983,223 37,609

0
0

2,420
0
0
0
0

9,901
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12,321

202,216,498
1,822,452

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

204,038,950

60,825,765 182,476
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

60,825,765 182,476

770,568
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

770,568

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

271,189,147
0

271,189,147

2,799,091
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,799,091

268,390,056

53,353
0

1,586,618
0
0

259,071
0

322,922
47,416
834,304
155,877
211,640

663
3,749

0
84,956
814,599

4,375,168

264,014,888
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

265,817,759

19,736
0

19,736

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19,736

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

155
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

155

19,581
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19,581

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

15

7

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

15

7

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

207,357,449
0

207,357,449

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,022,710
0

1,022,710

62,808,988
0

62,808,988

2,799,091 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,799,091

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

204,558,358 62,808,988 1,022,710

5,648
0

296,215
0
0

221,370
0

2,815
38,180
834,304
155,877
20,964

663
0
0

5,515
760,309

2,341,860

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
92 37,609
0 0
0 0

9,236 0
0 0
0 0

190,676 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

54,290 0
254,294 37,609

202,216,498
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

202,216,498

62,554,694 985,101
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

62,554,694 985,101

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

271,189,147
0

271,189,147

2,799,091
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,799,091

268,390,056

5,648
0

296,215
0
0

259,071
0

2,815
47,416
834,304
155,877
211,640

663
0
0

5,515
814,599

2,633,763

265,756,293
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

265,756,293


